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2023 NEA YFL League Jamboree @ Cross Co (8-26-2022)

Team

GOSNELL

WALNUT RIDGE

GOSNELL

WALNUT RIDGE

BROOKLAND
POCAHONTAS
BROOKLAND
POCAHONTAS
HARRISBURG
MARKED TREE
HARRISBURG
MARKED TREE
NETTLETON
BATESVILLE
NETTLETON
BATESVILLE
VALLEY VIEW
EPC

VALLEY VIEW
EPC

HOXIE

HOXIE

VS
VS
VS

VS

V5

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Team

CROSS CO
EARLE
CROSS CO
EARLE
OSCEQOLA
WYNNE
OSCEOLA
WYNNE
MCCRORY
NEWPORT
MCCRORY
NEWPORT
BLYTHEVILLE

GREENE CO TECH

BLYTHEVILLE

GREENE CO TECH

RIVERCREST
TRUMANN
RIVERCREST
TRUMANN

JONESBORO-WESTSIDE
JONESBORO-WESTSIDE

***Jamobree Rules/Coaches meet flip coin***
40 minutes of playing time/10 minutes between games
4 teams will be on the field at the same time

No time outs except for injured player that needs assistance
No score will be kept

We will use both end of field. Will start on 40 yard line
We will move ball back to the 40 after score or turnover

Grade

STH
5TH
6TH
6TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
S5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
5TH
6TH



2023 BOBCAT PEEWEE FOOTBALL

PRACTICE WILL BE ON THE PRACTICE FIELD BEHIND THE NEW GYM. T T
PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE TO PRACTICE.
ATHLETES SHOULD COME TO PRACTICE AND GAMES ALREADY DRESSED.
PLEASE JOIN PEEWEE FOOTBAL REMIND FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS. CODE: @BOBCATPWFB
THE BUS WILL LEAVE FROM THE FIELD HOUSE
GAMES START AT 10:00. GAME ORDER WILL BE 5TH. 3RD/4TH, 6TH
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
| 1 2 3 4 5
& 7 8 9 10 1 12
13 ‘ 14 15 16 17 18 19
? Equipment Handout @ CC
t 6th Grade - 4:30
5th Grade - 5:00
4th Grade - 5:30
3rd Grade - 6:00
¢20 v 21 22 23 24 25 2% S
| | Practice Practice Practice - Jamboree @ Cross
| 430-6-00 4.30-600 4.30-530 County
| Bus - 7:00
| Scheduled Attached
27 28 29 30 31 _ -
Practice Practice
4:30-6:00 430-600




2023 BOBCAT PEEWEE FOOTBALL

PRACTICE WILL BE ON THE PRACTICE FIELD BEHIND THE NEW GYM. S p r [ 1 E \4 B E ] ;
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PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE TO PRACTICE.

ATHLETES SHOULD COME TO PRACTICE AND GAMES ALREADY DRESSED.
PLEASE JOIN PEEWEE FOOTBAL REMIND FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS.

CODE: @BOBCATPWFB

THE BUS WILL LEAVE FROM THE FIELD HOUSE

GAMES START AT 10:00. GAME ORDER WILL BE 5TH, 3RD/4TH, 6TH

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
' NO SCHOOL Practice Practice Home vs. Gosnell
| 4:30-6:00 4:30-530
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
| Practice Practice Home vs. Newport
4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
| Practice Practice @Rivercrest
- 4:30-6.00 4.30-600 Bus - 7:45
24 | 25 26 27 28 29 30
Practice Practice @McCrory
' 4:30-6:00 4:30-6:00 Bus - 8:16




2023 BOBCAT PEEWEE FOOTBALL

PRACTICE WILL BE ON THE PRACTICE FIELD BEHIND THE NEW GYM.

PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE TO PRACTICE.

ATHLETES SHOULD COME TO PRACTICE AND GAMES ALREADY DRESSED.

PLEASE JOIN PEEWEE FOOTBAL REMIND FOR ANNOUNCEMENTS. CODE: @BOBCATPWFB

THE BUS WILL LEAVE FROM THE FIELD HOUSE
GAMES START AT 10:00. GAME ORDER WILL BE 5TH, 3RD/4TH. 6TH

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Practice Practice Home vs. Hoxie
' 4:30-6:00 4:30-6.00

: K 10 1 12 13 14
Practice Practice @Cross County
4.30-6:00 430-600 Bus - 7:45

= 16 17 18 19 20 21
Practice Practice Playoffs @ Walnut Ridge
430-600 4 30-600
(As Needed) (As Needed)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Practice Practice Super Saturday @
4:30-6.00 430-6.00 Harrisburg
(As Needed) (As Needed)

| 29 30 31






